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Bib #
348

Bib #
321

Bib #
330
272
305

Bib #
331
222
231
288
329
308
243
346

Bib #
235
320
227
356
340
254
314
325
311
202
341
338
342
274
266
213

Name
David Kimathi

Name
Michele Cosgrove

Name

Christopher Caruso
Ryan McWilliams
Joseph Tzompanakis

Name

Adam James Hymer
Peter Compton
Jonathan Drake
Carlos Roda
William Lane

Blake Walker
Patrick Hays

Josh Helton

Name

David Gibson
David Cooper
Phillip Davis
Jacob Armstron
Mike Glasmpier
Daniel Johnson
Jeremy Weber
Herby Clark
Adam Walker
Mark Alford
Jason Seay
James Snider
Jeffery Helton
Aaron Mercer
Adam Mangrum
STEVEN BRADY

Time Age
18:44.3

Time Age
23:59.5

Time Age
23:38.0
35:22.9
56:59.6

Time Age
21:54.4
22:09.7
25:11.4
28:49.6
30:30.1
31:47.4
32:52.3
33:16.7

Time Age
21:51.7
22:37.2
23:04.5
23:20.7
23:55.9
24:15.0
24:45.6
24:45.7
24:58.7
25:49.0
27:59.4
27:59.5
28:22.9
30:03.3
30:07.6
30:18.7

33

43

25
24
28
27
29
29
29
27

31
36
37
33
35
36
31
36
30
39
32
33
38
38
36
31



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Male
40-49
Place
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Male
50-59
Place
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Male
60+
Place

Male
No Age
Place

1

Female
19 &
under
Place

abhwNBE

327
286
316
277
239
270
240
294
290
276
306
201

Bib #
343
241
355
323
300
344
358
335
207
211

Bib #
332
252
228
296
297

Bib #
339

Bib #
319

Bib #
360
301
285
334
304

Eddie Rockensock
Damon Reiss
daniel whitehouse
Mark Mizell

Jason Haley

Allen McWilliams
Michael Hartlein
jd sharpe

Brandon Rogers
Jared Miller

Nick Tzompanakis
Jeffery Adams

Name

Keith Black
Matthew Hayes
Todd Monroe
Courtney Wizz
Brian Tierney
Jeremy Locke
Ricky Doores
Alyn Johnson
Dino Bertoli
Robert Boys

Name

Keith Caruso
Thomas Jenkins
Terry Davis
Kenneth Sheffield
L. Siever

Name
Bobby Bass

Name
Kimbel Sheperd

Name

Lily Flannery

Camryn Todd

Lillian Rae

Allyson Johnson

Katie Rose Tzompanakis

30:33.8
30:44.2
31:29.9
32:15.1
35:21.1
35:23.0
35:38.3
38:16.6
39:19.4
43:51.0
44:51.1
49:25.3

Time

23:02.6
26:18.9
29:41.9
30:15.3
30:58.7
31:39.6
40:18.9
42:14.4
47:29.9
55:35.0

Time

19:57.6
25:03.5
33:15.5
37:27.5
38:19.0

Time
54:08.1

Time
50:42.5

Time

27:58.4
38:56.9
39:17.4
42:14.0
49:18.3

34
35
39
33
39
37
34
39
31
34
39
31

Age
47
44
43
44
49
40
49
48
49
40

Age
52
51
52
53
55

Age
70

Age
13

15
10



Female

20-29
Place Bib #
1 234
2 282
3 215
4 280
5 217
6 345
7 289
8 205
Female
30-39
Place Bib #
1 354
2 310
3 210
4 302
5 278
6 292
7 214
8 315
9 242
10 262
11 313
12 203
13 233
14 298
15 226
16 256
17 230
18 259
19 349
20 352
21 312
22 220
23 265
24 261
25 293
26 225
27 271
28 275
29 362
30 216
31 268
32 251
33 245
34 212
Female
40-49
Place Bib #
1 287
2 229
3 257

Name

Devin Freeman
Becky Pike
Makenzie Briggs
Ashley Parrott
Anna Brogden
Courtney Helton
Erica Rogers
spensha baker

Name

Ulrike Muench
Amy Walker
tracey bone
Theresa Trosper
Valerie Nokes
Rose Selby
MEGAN BRADY
brandy whitehouse
Danielle Hays
Angela LeGrand
Jayne Weber
rachel armstrong
Brooke Foster
Jada Sullivan
Cristen Davis
Jennifer Jones
Ashlee Dobbs
Samantha Kirby
Sara Kahrs

Amy Phelan

Kara Waters
Christin Christman
Catherine Mangrum
Mandy Lee
shanna sharpe
Kristen Dabbs
Brittany McWilliams
Haley Miller

Loren Walker
Krista Bright

Sara Mantooth
Aimee Jenkins
Brooke Hines
Kristen Boys

Name

Melissa Rhodes
Mary Didion
Shelby Keating

Time

25:09.9
25:14.3
25:55.8
25:56.0
29:57.2
33:16.3
39:19.3
41:14.9

Time

25:20.9
25:22.8
27:30.6
28:52.7
29:01.0
29:44.0
30:16.9
32:20.7
32:21.4
32:27.5
32:31.6
32:37.2
32:37.3
33:36.8
34:09.2
34:13.9
35:13.2
35:29.2
35:35.5
35:35.6
36:08.5
36:53.2
37:25.1
37:37.5
38:17.1
39:26.1
40:04.2
42:57.2
43:03.9
45:57.8
50:30.4
50:31.8
52:17.6
54:15.2

Time

25:42.5
28:05.8
28:40.0

Age

Age

Age

22
24
23
26
26
27
29
20

37
30
33
32
32
39
34
34
33
37
32
33
32
39
33
31
30
36
36
36
32
35
36
35
35
32
38
31
32
33
35
36
30
39

49
44
43



Female
50-59
Place

O~ WNE

Female
60+
Place

1

Female
No Age
Place

1

336
204
337
218
324
357
209
347
279
299
206
361
333
232

Bib #
253
295
351
223
318
244

Bib #
328

Bib #
359

Michelle Taylor
Marcy Baker
Alicia Burns
Staci Burd
Mary Lou Tays
Kim Adams
Christie Billings
Jill Tzompandlis
Kay Oliver
Debra Thompson
Cindy Bertoli
Julie Flannery
Michelle Wilde
Tina Edwards

Name

Joann Jenkins
Reina Sheffield
Lorri Johnson
Robin Connelly
Monica Basescu
Lisa Hines

Name
Donna Burnett

Name
Alfia McCarroll

31:27.4
33:12.4
34:15.4
36:08.6
39:58.9
40:17.9
42:17.0
44:51.2
46:15.9
46:23.1
47:30.5
49:38.7
52:17.6
52:17.8

Time

39:30.6
43:04.6
43:06.3
50:41.7
50:42.3
52:17.3

Time
54:07.9

Time
43:04.9

Age

Age

41
43
41
42
41
47
40
42
42
41
43
a7
40
48

50
55
50
52
51
51

61



